
1 1 SHRI RAJU  S/O KANHAIYA LAL DANTLI 9/BB/130 224.48MIX. 0 KANADWAS 1160000869

2 2 SHRI LAL CHAND S/O KANHAIYA LAL DANTLI 9/BB/124 224.48MIX. 0 KANADWAS 1160000863

3 3 SHRI MADAN LAL S/O RAMNATH DANTLI 9/AE/1008 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000925

4 3 SHRI MADAN LAL S/O RAMNATH DANTLI 9/DC/75 100MIX. 0 GONER 1160032021

5 4 SHRI PURA S/O HURBUX DANTLI 9/AE/1006 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000923

6 5 SHRI BADRI NARAYAN, RAMPHOOL, GODHU
URF GODYA

BUDTHAL 9/AE/1007 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000924

7 5 SHRI BADRI NARAYAN, RAMPHOOL, GODHU
URF GODYA

BUDTHAL 9/AD/198 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000935

8 6 SHRI BHAJANLAL S/O RAMPHOOL MEENA BUDTHAL 9/AD/92 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160010609

9 6 SHRI BHAJANLAL S/O RAMPHOOL MEENA BUDTHAL 9/BB/123 224.48MIX. 0 KANADWAS 1160000862

10 7 NARAYAN S/O JAGANNATH KANADWAS 9/AC/2 90MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000382

11 8 SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI CHHITAR KANADWAS 9/AD/197 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000934

12 9 KALU,MUNNA,CHHOTU S/O SITARAM, LACHMA
W/O SITARAM, SHYONATH S/O NANGA URF
NARAYAN

SIROLI 9/AE/1016 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000933

13 9 KALU,MUNNA,CHHOTU S/O SITARAM, LACHMA
W/O SITARAM, SHYONATH S/O NANGA URF
NARAYAN

SIROLI 9/AD/205 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000937

14 9 KALU,MUNNA,CHHOTU S/O SITARAM, LACHMA
W/O SITARAM, SHYONATH S/O NANGA URF
NARAYAN

SIROLI 9/AD/206 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000938

15 10 RAJU, KAVITA D/O BALU JARIYE SARASHAK
DADI SONI DEVI W/O MAHADEV

SIROLI 9/AE/1012 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000929

16 10 RAJU, KAVITA D/O BALU JARIYE SARASHAK
DADI SONI DEVI W/O MAHADEV

SIROLI 9/AD/201 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000942
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17 11 MULI DEVI SIROLI 9/AD/200 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000940

18 11 MULI DEVI SIROLI 9/AD/202 50MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000943

19 12 RAMPHOOL S/O PRATAP SIROLI 9/AE/1009 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000926

20 12 RAMPHOOL S/O PRATAP SIROLI 9/AE/1010 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000927

21 12 RAMPHOOL S/O PRATAP SIROLI 9/DB/93 200MIX. 0 GONER 1160031282

22 12 RAMPHOOL S/O PRATAP SIROLI 9/DA/139 300MIX. 0 GONER 1160000288

23 13 SITARAM, ANANDILAL, SHYOJIRAM, RAMULAL
S/O MOHRU, BHORI DEVI W/O  MOHRU,
SHARVAN KUMAR, HEERALAL S/O NANGA

SIROLI 9/AE/1011 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000928

24 13 SITARAM, ANANDILAL, SHYOJIRAM, RAMULAL
S/O MOHRU, BHORI DEVI W/O  MOHRU,
SHARVAN KUMAR, HEERALAL S/O NANGA

SIROLI 9/AE/1013 12.5MIX. 0 BUDTHAL 1160000930

25 13 SITARAM, ANANDILAL, SHYOJIRAM, RAMULAL
S/O MOHRU, BHORI DEVI W/O  MOHRU,
SHARVAN KUMAR, HEERALAL S/O NANGA

SIROLI 9/DC/68 100MIX. 0 GONER 1160031958

26 14 SHRI UMASHANKAR S/O KALYAN GONER 9/DE/246 12.5MIX. 0 GONER 1160000229

27 15 HANUMAN SHARMA S/O PARASRAM SHARMA GONER 9/EA/4 300MIX. 0 GONER 1160034281

28 16 SUBHASH KUMAR S/O JAGDISH NARAYAN GONER 9/DE/254 12.5MIX. 0 GONER 1160000234
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